Cellar + GR Floor + First Floor
Land area 4703 Sqft
Foot Print 2355 Sqft
PROJECT TITLE
OWNER
Issued for Permit
June - 2020
Aulona Alia

YR YEAR
YD YARD
DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DISCIPLINE KEY
DRAWING SERIES KEY
MATCHLINE (FOR CONTINUATION REFER TO  DWG. NO.A000)
SHEET NUMBER
VIEW NAME
SHEET NUMBER
VIEW NAME
Wall Hatch in elevationsColumns Hatch in plans
- Masonry
- Water Proofing Membrane
- Steel
- Reinforced Concrete
- Plain Concrete
- Soil
KEYPLAN:
REV. Date DESCRIPTION
DRAWING TITLE:
PROJECT TITLE:
MEP CONSULTANT:
STRUCTURAL CONSULTANT:
ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTANT:
OWNER:
NORTH DIRECTION
Drawn:
Scale:
Plot Date:Phase:
Project No:
Drawing Number :
Rev No:
Trade:
A
PE
Checked:
Approved:
Notes:
Paper size:
A1
Issued for Permit
Aulona Alia
Single Family Dwelling Unit
2445 S KENDWOOD STREET
1 : 10
0 05/06/2020 Permit Phase
A002
Legends & Abbreviations